M19000011515

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



500321630115

18 DEC 20 AM 9: 58

18 DEC 20 M M 12

S, PRATHER

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street

Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

ACCOUNT NO. : 12000000195

REFERENCE : 543044 7357072

AUTHORIZATION : O

COST LIMIT : \$ 125.00

ORDER DATE: December 14, 2018

ORDER TIME : 5:33 PM

ORDER NO. : 543044-005

CUSTOMER NO: 7357072

FOREIGN FILINGS

NAME: EXPEDITE HOSPITALITY, LLC

XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: <u>LL</u>)

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

CERTIFIED COPY

XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY

CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Roxanne Turner -- EXT# 62969

EXAMINER:

COVER LETTER

UBJE	EXPEDITE HOSPITALITY, LLC	
		imited Liability Company
The enc Existence	losed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Compace, and check are submitted to register the above referen	ny for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificated foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.
lease r	cturn all correspondence concerning this matter to the fe	ollowing:
	LANDEY STRONGIN, ESQ.	
	Nat	ne of Person
	TARTER KRINSKY & DROGIN LLP	
	Fin	n/Company
	1350 BROADWAY - 11TH FLOOR	
		Address
	NEW YORK, NEW YORK 10018	
	City/Sta	te and Zip Code
	LSTRONGIN@TARTERKRINSKY.COM	
	E-mail address: (to be used	for future annual report notification)
For furth	ner information concerning this matter, please call:	
	LANDEY STRONGIN, ESQ.	212 2161177 at ()
	Name of Contact Person	at () Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
	MAILING ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	STREET ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301
Enclosed	I is a check for the following amount: ☐ \$125.00 Filing Fee ☐ \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$155.00 Filing Fee & ☐ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPILANCE WITH SECTION 603.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED HABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

	ame adopted for the purpose of transacting basine	ss in Florida. The after	nate name must include "Limited Linhi	ility Company," "L L.C," o	r "l.l.C.")
DELAWARE	high foreign limited liability company is organized	3			
(Amisor tion alloca the law of w	men integral limited liability company is organized)	(FEI number	er, if applicable)	
				6.1	21
	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if (See sections 605,0904 & 605,0905, F.S. to	prior to registration.)			2018
150 Clarke Street	took actions outside a time thous, F.S. to				유
(Sueet Address of I	nnemal Office)	6. <u>1</u>	50 Clarke Street	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u>ت</u> .
Palm Beach, Florida 3.	· · · · · ·	P	(Mailing Additional States) alm Beach, Florida 33480	m) II :	20
		<u> </u>	ann beach, 1 fortda 55480		
		_			<u>P</u>
				THO:	ڢ
Name and street address	s of Florida registered agent: (P.O). Box <u>NOT</u> acc	ceptable)	근탈	<u></u>
Name:	Corporation Service Company			(1)	æ
Name:	Solphine Solvies Company	-	 -		
Office Address:	1201 Hays Street				
	77 .11 3				
	Tallahassee		, Florida 32301		
gistered agent's accep	(City)		(Zip code)	,	
d accept the obligation:	corporalize Sarvice Company By:	roper and comp ut.	ed agent and agree to act in olete performance of my d	uties, and I am fai Roxanne Ti Asst. Vice Pro	niliar wit umer
t accept the obligations	corporation as registered agen Corporation Service Company By: (Registered	roper and comp it.	olete performance of my d	uties, and I am far Roxanne Ti	niliar wit umer
The name, title or capa	Corporation as registered agen Corporation Service Company By: (Registered acity and address of the person(s) w	agent's ogenture)	thority to manage is/are:	uties, and I am far Roxanne Ti Asst. Vice Pro	<i>miliar wit</i> urner esident
t accept the obligations	corporation as registered agen Corporation Service Company By: (Registered	agent's ogenture)	olete performance of my d	uties, and I am far Roxanne Ti	<i>miliar wit</i> urner esident
The name, title or capa	Corporation as registered agen Corporation Service Company By: (Registered acity and address of the person(s) w	agent's ogenture)	thority to manage is/are:	uties, and I am far Roxanne Ti Asst. Vice Pro	<i>miliar wit</i> urner esident
The name, title or capa Title or Capacity:	Corporation as registered agen Corporation Service Company By: (Registered acity and address of the person(s) w Name and Address: Fortunato N. Valenti 150 Clarke Street	roper and comp at. Quagent's ogranice) tho has/have au Title	thority to manage is/are:	uties, and I am far Roxanne Ti Asst. Vice Pro	<i>miliar wit</i> urner esident
The name, title or capa	Corporation as registered agen Corporation Service Company By: (Registered secity and address of the person(s) w Name and Address: Fortunato N. Valenti	roper and comp at. Quagent's ogranice) tho has/have au Title	thority to manage is/are:	uties, and I am far Roxanne Ti Asst. Vice Pro	<i>miliar wit</i> urner esident
The name, title or capa	Corporation as registered agen Corporation Service Company By: (Registered acity and address of the person(s) w Name and Address: Fortunato N. Valenti 150 Clarke Street	roper and comp at. Quagent's ogranice) tho has/have au Title	thority to manage is/are:	uties, and I am far Roxanne Ti Asst. Vice Pro	<i>miliar wit</i> urner esident
The name, title or capa	Corporation as registered agen Corporation Service Company By: (Registered acity and address of the person(s) w Name and Address: Fortunato N. Valenti 150 Clarke Street	roper and comp at. Quagent's ogranice) tho has/have au Title	thority to manage is/are:	uties, and I am far Roxanne Ti Asst. Vice Pro	<i>miliar wit</i> urner esident
The name, title or capa	Corporation as registered agen Corporation Service Company By: (Registered acity and address of the person(s) w Name and Address: Fortunato N. Valenti 150 Clarke Street	roper and comp at. Quagent's ogranice) tho has/have au Title	thority to manage is/are:	uties, and I am far Roxanne Ti Asst. Vice Pro	<i>miliar wit</i> urner esident
The name, title or capa Title or Capacity: Sole Member	Corporation as registered agen Corporation Service Company By: (Registered actity and address of the person(s) w Name and Address: Fortunato N. Valenti 150 Ctarke Street Palm Beach, Florida 334	roper and comp at. Quagent's ogranice) tho has/have au Title	thority to manage is/are:	uties, and I am far Roxanne Ti Asst. Vice Pro	<i>miliar wit</i> urner esident
The name, title or capa Title or Capacity: Sole Member	Corporation as registered agen Corporation Service Company By: (Registered actity and address of the person(s) w Name and Address: Fortunato N. Valenti 150 Ctarke Street Palm Beach, Florida 334	roper and comp at. Quagent's ogranice) tho has/have au Title	thority to manage is/are:	uties, and I am far Roxanne Ti Asst. Vice Pro	<i>miliar wit</i> urner esident
The name, title or capa Title or Capacity: Sole Member	Corporation as registered agent Corporation Sarvice Company By: (Registered acity and address of the person(s) was and Address: Fortunato N. Valenti 150 Clarke Street Palm Beach, Florida 334	agent's organizer the has/have au Title	thority to manage is/are:	Name and Addr	miliar wit urner esident
The name, title or capa Title or Capacity: Sole Member se attachments if necess Attached is a certificate	Corporation as registered agent Corporation Sarvice Company By: (Registered acity and address of the person(s) was and Address: Fortunato N. Valenti 150 Clarke Street Palm Beach, Florida 334 sary) of existence, no more than 90 days	agent's organizer Title	thority to manage is/are:	Name and Addr	esident
The name, title or capa Title or Capacity: Sole Member se attachments if necess Attached is a certificate sdiction under the law or accept the solution.	Corporation as registered agent Corporation Sarvice Company By: (Registered acity and address of the person(s) was and Address: Fortunato N. Valenti 150 Clarke Street Palm Beach, Florida 334 sary) of existence, no more than 90 days of which it is organized. (If the cert	agent's organizer Title	thority to manage is/are:	Name and Addr	esident
The name, title or capa Title or Capacity: Sole Member se attachments if necess Attached is a certificate is diction under the law the translator must be so	Corporation as registered agent Corporation Sarvice Company By: (Registered agent Corporation Sarvice Company By: (Registered agent Corporation Sarvice Company By: Name and Address: Fortunato N. Valenti 150 Clarke Street Palm Beach, Florida 334 Palm Beach, Florida 334 Sary) of existence, no more than 90 days of which it is organized. (If the certain street)	agent's organizer Title sold, duly authorificate is in a for	thority to manage is/are: e or Capacity: enticated by the official havereign language, a translation	Name and Addr	esident ess: ess: ords in the
The name, title or capa Title or Capacity: Sole Member Se attachments if necess Attached is a certificate is diction under the law the translator must be sufficient to the translator must be sufficient.	Corporation as registered agent Corporation Sarvice Company By: (Registered acity and address of the person(s) was and Address: Fortunato N. Valenti 150 Clarke Street Palm Beach, Florida 334 sary) of existence, no more than 90 days of which it is organized. (If the certability is the content of the certability of the certability is accordance with section 605	s old, duly authorificate is in a fo	thority to manage is/are: e or Capacity: enticated by the official havoreign language, a translation	Name and Addr	esident ess: ess: ords in the
The name, title or capa Title or Capacity: Sole Member Se attachments if necess Attached is a certificate is diction under the law the translator must be sufficient to the translator must be sufficient.	Corporation as registered agent Corporation Sarvice Company By: (Registered acity and address of the person(s) was and Address: Fortunato N. Valenti 150 Clarke Street Palm Beach, Florida 334 sary) of existence, no more than 90 days of which it is organized. (If the certability is the content of the certability of the certability is accordance with section 605	s old, duly authorificate is in a fo	thority to manage is/are: e or Capacity: enticated by the official havoreign language, a translation	Name and Addr	esident ess: ess: ords in the
The name, title or capa Title or Capacity: Sole Member Se attachments if necess Attached is a certificate is diction under the law the translator must be sufficient to the translator must be sufficient.	Corporation as registered agent Corporation Sarvice Company By: (Registered agent Corporation Sarvice Company By: (Registered agent Corporation Sarvice Company By: Name and Address: Fortunato N. Valenti 150 Clarke Street Palm Beach, Florida 334 Sary) of existence, no more than 90 days of which it is organized. (If the certability of the Corporation of State-Constitute of the Department of State-Constitute	agent's ogranure) The has/have au Title sold, duly auther tificate is in a fe	thority to manage is/are: cor Capacity: enticated by the official havoreign language, a translation forida Statutes. I am aware felony as provided for in s.	Name and Addr	esident ess: ess: ords in the
The name, title or capa Title or Capacity: Sole Member See attachments if necess Attached is a certificate is diction under the law of the translator must be sufficient to the translator must be sufficient.	Corporation as registered agent Corporation Sarvice Company By: (Registered agent Corporation Sarvice Company By: (Registered agent Corporation Sarvice Company By: Name and Address: Fortunato N. Valenti 150 Clarke Street Palm Beach, Florida 334 Sary) of existence, no more than 90 days of which it is organized. (If the certability of the Corporation of State-Constitute of the Department of State-Constitute	agent's ogranure) The has/have au Title sold, duly auther tificate is in a fe	thority to manage is/are: cor Capacity: enticated by the official havoreign language, a translation forida Statutes. I am aware felony as provided for in s.	Name and Addr	esident ess: ess: ords in the
The name, title or capa Title or Capacity: Sole Member Se attachments if necess Attached is a certificate sediction under the law the translator must be so. This document is execut	Corporation as registered agent Corporation Sarvice Company By: (Registered agent Corporation Sarvice Company By: (Registered agent Corporation Sarvice Company By: Name and Address: Fortunato N. Valenti 150 Clarke Street Palm Beach, Florida 334 Sary) of existence, no more than 90 days of which it is organized. (If the certability of the Corporation of State-Constitute of the Department of State-Constitute	agent's ogranure) The has/have au Title sold, duly auther tificate is in a fe	thority to manage is/are: e or Capacity: enticated by the official havoreign language, a translation	Name and Addr	esident ess: ess: ords in the
The name, title or capa Title or Capacity: Sole Member Se attachments if necess Attached is a certificate sediction under the law the translator must be so. This document is execut	Corporation as registered agent Corporation Sarvice Company By: (Registered agent Corporation Sarvice Company By: (Registered Company By: Name and Address: Fortunato N. Valenti 150 Clarke Street Palm Beach, Florida 334 Palm Beach, Florida 334 sary) of existence, no more than 90 days of which it is organized. (If the certabinited) atted in accordance with section 605 of the Department of State constitute	agena's ognature) The has/have au Title sold, duly auther tificate is in a fe	thority to manage is/are: cor Capacity: enticated by the official havoreign language, a translation forida Statutes. I am aware felony as provided for in s.	Name and Addr	esident ess: ess: ords in the
The name, title or capa Title or Capacity: Sole Member Se attachments if necess Attached is a certificate sediction under the law the translator must be so. This document is execut	Corporation as registered agent Corporation Sarvice Company By: (Registered agent Corporation Sarvice Company By: (Registered Company By: Name and Address: Fortunato N. Valenti 150 Clarke Street Palm Beach, Florida 334 Sary) of existence, no more than 90 days of which it is organized. (If the certaborated) atted in accordance with section 605 the Department of State-constitute Signal Corporation as registered agent Corporation as restated agent Corporation as registered agent Corporation as regis	agena's ognature) The has/have au Title sold, duly auther tificate is in a fe	thority to manage is/are: e or Capacity: enticated by the official havoreign language, a translation of the control of the co	Name and Addr	esident ess: ess: ords in the

Page 1

Delaware The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "EXPEDITE HOSPITALITY, LLC" IS DULY

FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD

STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS

OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE FOURTEENTH DAY OF DECEMBER, A.D. 2018.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "EXPEDITE HOSPITALITY, LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE THIRTEENTH DAY OF DECEMBER, A.D. 2018.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

Authentication: 204100841

Date: 12-14-18

7192748 8300 SR# 20188155182